
 

19th April, 2024 
 
To,                                                              To, 
BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Listing Dept. / Dept. of Corporate Services Listing Dept., Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Plot No. C/1, G. Block 
Dalal Street Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Mumbai - 400 001 Bandra (E) 
 Mumbai - 400 051 
Security Code : 500 101  
Security ID : ARVIND Symbol : ARVIND 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation regarding loss of share certificates 
received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the 
Company. 
 
Kindly take the same on your records. 
 

 
Thanking You 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For, Arvind Limited 

 
 
 
Krunal Bhatt 
Company Secretary 
 
Encl.: As above 

 

 



Arvind Limited

Stop Transfer Register

ReasonNo Of 

Shares

NameFolio NoTransfer 

Date

Transfer 

No
ToFromToFrom

Certificate No. Distinctive No

ST40375 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  91048  91048  1673721  1673770  50 Lost By Holder130033

ST40376 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  91049  91049  1673771  1673820  50 Lost By Holder130033

ST40361 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  1270395  1270395  44008009  44008028  20 Lost By Holder130033

ST40362 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  1270396  1270396  44008029  44008048  20 Lost By Holder130033

ST40363 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  1270397  1270397  44008049  44008068  20 Lost By Holder130033

ST40364 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  1270398  1270398  44008069  44008088  20 Lost By Holder130033

ST40365 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  1270399  1270399  44008089  44008108  20 Lost By Holder130033

ST40366 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  1270400  1270400  44008109  44008128  20 Lost By Holder130033

ST40367 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  1270401  1270401  44008129  44008136  8 Lost By Holder130033

ST40368 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  2270395  2270395  62785535  62785564  30 Lost By Holder130033

ST40369 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  2270396  2270396  62785565  62785594  30 Lost By Holder130033

ST40370 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  2270397  2270397  62785595  62785624  30 Lost By Holder130033

ST40371 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  2270398  2270398  62785625  62785654  30 Lost By Holder130033

ST40372 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  2270399  2270399  62785655  62785684  30 Lost By Holder130033

ST40373 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  2270400  2270400  62785685  62785714  30 Lost By Holder130033

ST40374 KAPIL S BAHRI18/04/2024  2270401  2270401  62785715  62785726  12 Lost By Holder130033
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